
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 SEPTEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

151 1 PLAYER 1 Ray Chen, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra,…1 DEC/UMA 4870322

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

R/E

7

4

19

R/E

2

5

10

R/E

R/E

9

R/E

13

R/E

NEW

15

R/E

11

CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS

ELENA KATS-CHERNIN: ANCIENT LETTERS

PRIDE & PREJUDICE (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)…

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: …

COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON

THE ARGO YEARS

PIANO DIARY

DECCA RECORDINGS

LUMINA

SONG OF THE BIRDS

DOHNANYI: STRING QUARTET, PIANO QUINTET

ANTAL DORÁTI PHILHARMONIA HUNGARICA THE MERC…

WEIR: IN THE LAND OF UZ & BEACH: THE CANTICLE OF …

WAGNER: TRISTAN UND ISOLDE

FRANCK: QUINTET, DEBUSSY: STRING QUARTET

FOR ARVO

RADIANT DAWN

JOSHUA BELL - COMPLETE DECCA RECORDINGS

THE DECCA YEARS

Various Artists

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Soundtrack

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

Otto Gerdes

John Ogdon

Andrea Lam

Sir Malcolm Sargent

Samuel Mariño, Covent Garden Sinfonia, …

Avi Avital, Between Worlds

Takacs Quartet & Marc-Andre Hamelin

Antal Doráti, Philharmonia Hungarica

Yale Schola Cantorum, David Hill

Bayreuth Festival, Semyon Bychkov

Takacs Quartet & Marc-Andre Hamelin

Georgijs Osokins

The Gesualdo Six, Owain Park

Joshua Bell

Jonas Kaufmann

ACL/ORCH

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

HYP/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

HYP/UMA

DGR/UMA

HYP/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

1

3

2

1

2

2

1

4

2

7

12

2

12

9

16

17

7

3

4

9

2

3

28

7

7

17

9

8

2

3

20

2

3

2

1

7

12

10

ABCL0117D

199538033588

4763076

4876842

4844445

4846430

199350172731

4845636

4871226

4867526

CDA68238

4845517

CDA68466

0736685

CDA68061

4867672

CDA68465

4847221

4870033

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




