

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 22 SEPTEMBER, 2025

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	15	1	PLAYER 1	Ray Chen, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra,...		DEC/UMA	4870322
2	3	9	1	CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS	Various Artists		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0117D
3	R/E	2	3	ELENA KATS-CHERNIN: ANCIENT LETTERS	Tamara-Anna Cislowska		ACL/ORCH	199538033588
4	7	3	2	PRIDE & PREJUDICE (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)...	Soundtrack		DEC/UMA	4763076
5	4	28	1	MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: ...	Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo...		DGR/UMA	4876842
6	19	7	2	COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON	Otto Gerdes		DGR/UMA	4844445
7	R/E	7	2	THE ARGO YEARS	John Ogdon		DEC/UMA	4846430
8	2	17	1	PIANO DIARY	Andrea Lam		ACL/ORCH	199350172731
9	5	9	4	DECCA RECORDINGS	Sir Malcolm Sargent		DEC/UMA	4845636
10	10	8	2	LUMINA	Samuel Mariño, Covent Garden Sinfonia, ...		DEC/UMA	4871226
11	R/E	2	7	SONG OF THE BIRDS	Avi Avital, Between Worlds		DGR/UMA	4867526
12	R/E	3	12	DOHNANYI: STRING QUARTET, PIANO QUINTET	Takacs Quartet & Marc-Andre Hamelin		HYP/UMA	CDA68238
13	9	20	2	ANTAL DORÁTI PHILHARMONIA HUNGARICA THE MERC...	Antal Doráti, Philharmonia Hungarica		DEC/UMA	4845517
14	R/E	2	12	WEIR: IN THE LAND OF UZ & BEACH: THE CANTICLE OF ...	Yale Schola Cantorum, David Hill		DEC/UMA	CDA68466
15	13	3	9	WAGNER: TRISTAN UND ISOLDE	Bayreuth Festival, Semyon Bychkov		DGR/UMA	0736685
16	R/E	2	16	FRANCK: QUINTET, DEBUSSY: STRING QUARTET	Takacs Quartet & Marc-Andre Hamelin		HYP/UMA	CDA68061
17	NEW	1	17	FOR ARVO	Georgijs Osokins		DGR/UMA	4867672
18	15	7	7	RADIANT DAWN	The Gesualdo Six, Owain Park		HYP/UMA	CDA68465
19	R/E	12	3	JOSHUA BELL - COMPLETE DECCA RECORDINGS	Joshua Bell		DEC/UMA	4847221
20	11	10	4	THE DECCA YEARS	Jonas Kaufmann		DEC/UMA	4870033